ACCESS & INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
V240911
Frequency
S = 125kHz+13.56MHz
X  = None
3 = WG
Waterproof
1 = Weatherproof

1. Product Features
AR-888 SU L X 3 1 B -X
2. How to Order
ACCESS & INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
V240911
Table of Contents
QR Code Scan Area
Supported QRCode Format
Setting Process of Generating / Receiving QR Code
Related Links
Connector Table
Diagram
Installation
Specification
Content
01
01
01
03
03
03
04
05
05
01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
SOYAL
®
AR-888-UL
V240911
3CM
8.5CM
2CM
2CM
2CM
6CM
6CM
6CM
1
01. QR Code Scan Area 02. Supported QRCode Format
Type of Bar Code Density Min. distance Max. distance
Code 39
0.125 mm (5 mils) 4.0 cm 9.0 cm
0.375 mm (15 mils) 4.0 cm 25.0 cm
UPC/EAN 0.375 mm (15 mils) 4.0 cm 25.0 cm
Code93 0.254 mm (10 mils) 4.0 cm 21.0 cm
Testing under lowest
intensity of illumination
(250 lux)
The standard firmware supports QR Code format as below
and other QR Code format can be supported by customized
firmware.
Receiving QR Code ways
03. Setting Process of Generating / Receiving QR Code
Step 1: Click on "8. User Card Edit" in
            the 701Client.